Ferrule — FWP 690V/700V (IEC/UL): 1-50A,
Striker Optional
Dimensions - mm (inches)
51 (2.00")
59 (2.323")
13 (0.511")
14.3
(0.563")

FWP-1A14Fa 1 — —        —
FWP-2A14Fa 2 — — —
FWP-2.5A14Fa 2.5 — — —
FWP-3A14Fa 3 — — —
FWP-4A14Fa 4 — — —
FWP-5A14Fa 14 x 51mm 5 1.6 11.0 1.5
FWP-10A14Fa (9⁄16" x 2") 10 3.6 38.5 4
FWP-15A14Fa 15 8.6 70 5.5
FWP-20A14Fa 20 26.0 230 6
FWP-25A14Fa 25 46.5 375 7
FWP-30A14Fa 30 58 485 9
FWP-32A14Fa 32 68 600 7.6
FWP-40A14Fa 40 84 750 8
FWP-50A14Fa 50 200 1800 9
With Striker
FWP-10A14FI 10 3.6 38.5 4
FWP-15A14FI 15 8.6 70 5.5
FWP-20A14FI 14 x 51mm 20 26.0 230 6
FWP-25A14FI (9⁄16” x 2”) 25 46.5 375 7
FWP-30A14FI 30 58 485 9
FWP-32A14FI 32 68 600 7.6
FWP-40A14FI 40 84 750 8
FWP-50A14FI 50 200 1800 9
• Watts loss provided at rated current.
• See accessories on page 216.
Features and Benefits
• Excellent cycling capability and DC performance